South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 04:04:23 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 3387 General Bill, By E.C. Lewis
Similar (S 1034)
A Bill to amend Section 31 of Part Il of Act 512 of 1984 (the General Appropriations Act), as amended, relating to, among
other things, the establishment of a continuing account under the State Treasurer for the purpose of providing State matching
disaster assistance funds when required by the federal entity providing the funds, so as to provide that the disaster assistance
matching funds in the account may also be used to cover those individual and family grant (IFG) program administrative

expenses which exceed the Federal Emergency Management Agency's (FEMA) administrative expense allowance.

01/29/86
01/29/86
05/20/86
05/22/86
05/28/86
05/29/86
06/02/86
06/03/86
06/03/86
06/04/86
06/19/86
06/19/86

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-354

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-354
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-3107
Debate adjourned HJ-3291

Debate adjourned HJ-3394

Debate adjourned HJ-3502

Debate adjourned HJ-3553

Amended HJ-3585

Read second time HJ-3585

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3652
Introduced and read first time SJ-3796

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-3796

Page 1 of 1



