

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 3387 General Bill, By E.C. Lewis

Similar (S 1034)

A Bill to amend Section 31 of Part II of Act 512 of 1984 (the General Appropriations Act), as amended, relating to, among other things, the establishment of a continuing account under the State Treasurer for the purpose of providing State matching disaster assistance funds when required by the federal entity providing the funds, so as to provide that the disaster assistance matching funds in the account may also be used to cover those individual and family grant (IFG) program administrative expenses which exceed the Federal Emergency Management Agency's (FEMA) administrative expense allowance.

01/29/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-354
01/29/86	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-354
05/20/86	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-3107
05/22/86	House	Debate adjourned HJ-3291
05/28/86	House	Debate adjourned HJ-3394
05/29/86	House	Debate adjourned HJ-3502
06/02/86	House	Debate adjourned HJ-3553
06/03/86	House	Amended HJ-3585
06/03/86	House	Read second time HJ-3585
06/04/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3652
06/19/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-3796
06/19/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-3796